
AFTERNOON Summer league
DATE Home . v Away .

Mon, 13 May 24 Benson 'Sunnysiders' v Harwell 'Eagles'

Tue, 14 May 24 Drayton 'Wasps'  v Drayton 'Hammers'

Tue, 14 May 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Charlbury 'Chestnuts'

Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Bye

Tue, 21 May 24 Drayton 'Hammers' v Benson 'Sunnysiders'

Tue, 21 May 24 Charlbury 'Chestnuts' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

Tue, 21 May 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Drayton 'Wasps'  

 Bye v Harwell 'Eagles'

Tue, 04 Jun 24 Drayton 'Wasps'  v Benson 'Sunnysiders'

Wed, 05 Jun 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'

Thu, 06 Jun 24 Harwell 'Eagles' v Drayton 'Hammers'

Charlbury 'Chestnuts' v Bye

Mon, 10 Jun 24 Benson 'Sunnysiders' v Charlbury 'Chestnuts'
Wed, 12 Jun 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Drayton 'Wasps'  
Thu, 13 Jun 24 Harwell 'Eagles' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'

Drayton 'Hammers' v Bye

Tue, 18 Jun 24 Charlbury 'Chestnuts' v Harwell 'Eagles'

Tue, 18 Jun 24 Drayton 'Hammers' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

Tue, 18 Jun 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Benson 'Sunnysiders'

 Bye Drayton 'Wasps'  

v

Tue, 25 Jun 24 Drayton 'Wasps'  v Charlbury 'Chestnuts'

Tue, 25 Jun 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Drayton 'Hammers'

Wed, 26 Jun 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Harwell 'Eagles'

Benson 'Sunnysiders' Bye

v

Mon, 01 Jul 24 Benson 'Sunnysiders' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'
Tue, 02 Jul 24 Drayton 'Hammers' v Charlbury 'Chestnuts'
Thu, 04 Jul 24 Harwell 'Eagles' v Drayton 'Wasps'  

 Bye Stanford 'Sky Blues'
v

Tue, 09 Jul 24 Charlbury 'Chestnuts' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'
Tue, 09 Jul 24 Drayton 'Hammers' v Drayton 'Wasps'  
Thu, 11 Jul 24 Harwell 'Eagles' v Benson 'Sunnysiders'

 Bye Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'
v

Mon, 15 Jul 24 Benson 'Sunnysiders' v Drayton 'Hammers'
Tue, 16 Jul 24 Drayton 'Wasps'  v Stanford 'Sky Blues'
Wed, 17 Jul 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Charlbury 'Chestnuts'

Harwell 'Eagles' v Bye

Tue, 23 Jul 24 Charlbury 'Chestnuts' v Benson 'Sunnysiders'
Tue, 23 Jul 24 Drayton 'Wasps'  v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'
Tue, 23 Jul 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Harwell 'Eagles'

 Bye v Drayton 'Hammers'

Mon, 19 Aug 24 Benson 'Sunnysiders' v Drayton 'Wasps'  
Tue, 20 Aug 24 Drayton 'Hammers' v Harwell 'Eagles'
Tue, 20 Aug 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

 Bye v Charlbury 'Chestnuts'

Mon, 02 Sep 24 Benson 'Sunnysiders' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'
Wed, 04 Sep 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Drayton 'Hammers'
Thu, 05 Sep 24 Harwell 'Eagles' v Charlbury 'Chestnuts'

Drayton 'Wasps'  v Bye

Tue, 10 Sep 24 Charlbury 'Chestnuts' v Drayton 'Wasps'  
Tue, 10 Sep 24 Drayton 'Hammers' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'
Thu, 12 Sep 24 Harwell 'Eagles' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

 Bye v Benson 'Sunnysiders'

Tue, 17 Sep 24 Charlbury 'Chestnuts' v Drayton 'Hammers'
Tue, 17 Sep 24 Drayton 'Wasps'  v Harwell 'Eagles'
Wed, 18 Sep 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Benson 'Sunnysiders'

Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Bye


